North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15419

Division: 11UB 1st WEST2

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CU Coastal United

Score: 0 12 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: NBT1

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) WHYFC Blue

Away Coach

13 (11U) CU Coastal United

No. Name

6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) WHYFC Blue
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Beckham Jones
10 Brayden Martinez
11 Julius Jones
12 Hudson Hagan
17 Gabriel Thorsby
22 Landon Tyler
25 Daniel Mayen
27 Oliver Pane

03 Callen Hand

37 Britton Jones
39 John Johnson
41 Flyn Minter

44 Henry Mills

05 Joseph Bettcher
07 Cesc Acosta
09 Chase McCue

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

14 Matthew Tripp
17 Chase Kosinski
18 Henry Medina
19 Jason Zambrano
23 Elijah Rieman
26 Issac Pereira
03 Nash Capps

30 Kaison Stanley
35 Jaxson Crawford
38 Elian Neri

41 loan Duma

60 Maximus Hixon
73 Hudson Ashby
77 River Cummings
08 Edward Haines

09 Gavin Zambrano

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




